Instagram
@rossi.tokyo

Holiday Lunch Buf'fet 7,000

EARE + EavTx + A FaAR + I—k— or fIH
1 Glass + Buf'fet + Main Choice + Cof'fee or Tea

Champagne Free Flow ( 90min L.0. ) +5,500
AFI T v 7Y —70—%BELLVELEITET

EavZzéd XA T1via%lE5b8MLAVEREITEY
TERLDEFERAM Ty P2 Z1BEBRVETW
FYLOENRAF—Z—THEVET

Enjoy both the buffet and main dish.

Please choose one main dish of your choice from the list below.

Additionaldrinks are available a la carte.

Kids Holiday Lunch Buffet ( 6-12) 3,500
Ca—R (Tyv7lorFLrP )+ Eavrz + HEFFRox—+
1 Glass of Juice (Apple or Orange ) + Buffet + Pasta

Main

o5 yoRor—€ 2VT7FuL
Classie Bolognese Tagliatelle

AATHFDIT YL
Grilled Swordfish

HEHEDI YL
Grilled Mochibuta Pork

Rossi HRlE—7AHL— BELEEHEE
Beefl Curry with Vegetables and Fried Egg

CyvRTYy A IlL—LDAT—F
Grilled Jumbo Mushroom

ABOBEEDH /IR & (+1,500)
Today's Pasta Special (+1,500)

F2—IBEODTSET—2% (+2,500)
Lobster Arrabbiata (+2,500)

RRR=TEZLDZYIL (+3,000)
Grilled Tasmanian Lamb Chop (+3,000)

BRHAOBESE hAZADAKRFI—KY—2R (+4,000)
Crispy Tilefish with Lotus Root Caponata Sauce (+4,000)

SRRy pRTF—F 100g (+4,000) / 200g (+8,000)
Kougen Wagyu Beef Bavette Bistecca 100g (+4,000) / 2008 (+8,000)

ABDO4RFGFRT—F 100g (+6,500) / 200g (+12,000)

Selection of Today's Wagyu Beef with Gilled Vagetables 100g (+6,500) / 2008 (+12,000)

FRYTLLF—2ER/EOHERZy 7ICEBLOF(EEY, *HEOHRKESBICHLTIONDOY —ERHZEHBLTVET,

*If you have any form of food allergy, please notify our staff. *A10% service charge will be applied to the pre-tax total.




Non Aleoholie Drinks
Sof't Drink /Cafe

A—LRTLRFL DD a—2R
Cold Press Orange Juice

O—ILRTLREVIIL—TTI—YPa2—R
Cold Press Pink Grapefruit Juice

TS5y RFLPPa—R

Blood Orange Juice

a—J)RIL~va—k—

Cold Crema Coffee

Moeckitail
Ur—orPvb=vs
Virgin Gin and Tonie
Mineral

NORDAQE A ZIL Y+ —R—
Mineral Water Still / Sparkling NORDAQ

Alecoholie Drinks

TURITVay b FYSY /SRR, B/ /T—, B/ LT
[ CHAMPAGNE ] Mandois Brut Origin / Chardonnay,Pinot noir,Pinot Meunier

Tyb e FU43 - TaT4—Px / Tyl FR
[ WHITE ] Terre Cevico Vitige / Chardonnay

RA=RR—IWTR FLoP /) TNFviaTd Sy JFvial ) whXRAF

[ORANGE ] Domaines Paul Mas Orange / Grenache Blane, Grenache Gris, Macabeo

SU4R 25wy /2O / B/ RO
[RED ] Lavis Classis Pino Nero /Pinot Nero

xXOo—=/ FZ7Fh
[ Draft Beer ] Peroni

IEY
Mimosa

FRO—ILRTY vy
Aperol Spritz

~L—v 7oA X

Malaysian Sunrise

1,000

1,000

900

1,200

1,100

900

2,000

1,400

1,400

1,500

1,100

1,600

1,600

1,500

—_
-
Y
‘»
e



