



Lunch



Instagram
@rossi.tokyo

Holiday Lunch Buffet 7,000

乾杯酒 + ビュッフェ + メインチョイス + コーヒー or 紅茶
1 Glass + Buffet + Main Choice + Coffee or Tea

Champagne Free Flow (90min L.O.)

+ 5,500

90分制でシャンパンフリーフローをお楽しみいただけます

ビュッフェとメインディッシュをどちらもお愉しみいただけます
下記よりお好きなメインディッシュを1品お選びください
ドリンクはバイオーダーで承ります

Enjoy both the buffet and main dish.

Please choose one main dish of your choice from the list below.

Additional drinks are available a la carte.

Kids Holiday Lunch Buffet (6-12)

3,500

ジュース (アップル or オレンジ) + ビュッフェ + 特選牛ボロネーゼ

1 Glass of Juice (Apple or Orange) + Buffet + Pasta

Main

クラシックボロネーゼ タリアテッレ

Classic Bolognese Tagliatelle

メカジキのグリル

Grilled Swordfish

もち豚のグリル

Grilled Mochibuta Pork

Rossi 特製ビーフカレー 野菜と目玉焼き

Beef Curry with Vegetables and Fried Egg

ジャンボマッシュルームのステーキ

Grilled Jumbo Mushroom

本日の日替わりパスタ (+1,500)

Today's Pasta Special (+1,500)

オマール海老のアラビアータ (+2,500)

Lobster Arrabbiata (+2,500)

タスマニア産ラムのグリル (+3,000)

Grilled Tasmanian Lamb Chop (+3,000)

鳴門甘鯛の鱗焼き れんこんのカポナータソース (+4,000)

Crispy Tilefish with Lotus Root Caponata Sauce (+4,000)

高原和牛バベットステーキ 100g (+4,000) / 200g (+8,000)

Kougen Wagyu Beef Bavette Bistecca 100g (+4,000) / 200g (+8,000)

本日の特選和牛ステーキ 100g (+6,500) / 200g (+12,000)

Selection of Today's Wagyu Beef with Gilled Vegetables 100g (+6,500) / 200g (+12,000)

*食物アレルギーをお持ちの方はスタッフにお申しつけください。 *総額の税抜き金額に対して10%のサービス料を頂戴しています。

*If you have any form of food allergy, please notify our staff. *A 10% service charge will be applied to the pre-tax total.



Non Alcoholic Drinks

Soft Drink / Cafe

コールドプレスオレンジジュース Cold Press Orange Juice	1,000
コールドプレスピンクグレープフルーツジュース Cold Press Pink Grapefruit Juice	1,000
ブラッドオレンジジュース Blood Orange Juice	900
コールドクレマコーヒー Cold Crema Coffee	1,200

Mocktail

ヴァージンジントニック Virgin Gin and Tonic	1,100
--	-------

Mineral

NORDAQミネラルウォーター Mineral Water Still / Sparkling NORDAQ	900
--	-----

Alcoholic Drinks

マンドワブリュット・オリジン / シャルドネ, ピノ・ノワール, ピノ・ムニエ [CHAMPAGNE] Mandois Brut Origin / Chardonnay,Pinot noir,Pinot Meunier	2,000
テッレ・チヴィコ・ヴィティージェ / シャルドネ [WHITE] Terre Cevico Vitige / Chardonnay	1,400
ドメーヌ・ポールマス オレンジ / グルナッシュブラン,グルナッシュグリ, マカベオ [ORANGE] Domaines Paul Mas Orange / Grenache Blanc,Grenache Gris,Macabeo	1,400
ラヴィス クラシック ピノ・ネロ / ピノ・ネロ [RED] Lavis Classis Pino Nero / Pinot Nero	1,500
ペローニ / ドラフト [Draft Beer] Peroni	1,100
ミモザ Mimosa	1,600
アペロールスプリッツ Aperol Spritz	1,600
マレーシアンサンライズ Malaysian Sunrise	1,500

Drink